
PIEDMONT ROUTE C CROOKED OAKS 
ROUTE 10 

Bus # 143 – Call # B-143 
Ted Schurman   

 
 
AM Route 
 
7:00 am Start at Crooked Oaks 
7:00 am Carlson Place 
7:01 am Drolic Lane 
7:02 am Harvest Lane 
7:03 am Mt. Meadow Retreat 
7:12 am W. Valley View 
7:16 am Piedmont Valley Elementary 
7:57 am Sturgis Williams Middle School 
8:03 am Sturgis Brown High School 
 
PM Route 
 
3:17 pm Leave Sturgis Brown High School 
3:30 pm Sturgis Williams Middle School 
3:40 pm Exit 44  
3:50 pm Wonderland Homes 
4:05 pm Quaal Road 
4:07 pm Haggars 
4:07 pm Kit Carson Trail 
4:08 pm Stables Drive 
4:09 pm Scora Station 
4:11 pm Church at Marvel Mountain Estates 
4:13 pm Kaski 
4:15 pm Williamsons 
4:17 pm Past brown house 
4:18 pm Dean 
4:25 pm Mt. Meadow Retreat 
4:26 pm Harvest Lane 
4:27 pm Drolic Lane 
4:28 pm Carlson Place 
4:29 pm Crooked Oaks 


